






















Community Mental Wellness Association of Canada
加  拿  大  社  區  情  緒  健  康  協  會

#250-5726 Minoru Blvd., Richmond, BC, V6X 2A9
  Tel: (604) 273-1791 Fax: (604) 273-1751

                                 E-mail: info@cmwac.ca www.cmwac.ca
                                             CMWACanada            @CMWAC

Invoice: INVGNA-004
To:  Teresa Wat, MLA Date: October 7th, 2019

ITEM QTY UNIT PRICE ($) SUB TOTAL ($)
Ad in 2019 CMWAC Gala Night Yearbook as follows

 ¼ page, B & W on page 55 1 $100.00 $100.00

Total $100.00
 

           

    



Split among 10 MLAs 
CO paid $52.50







INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00029900

10/29/2019

1

LMP Publication Limited
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vancouver, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

TERESA WAT MLA RICHMOND CENTRE

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

On Receipt

Billed to :

TERESA WAT MLA RICHMOND CENTRE

#300-8120 GRANVILLE AVENUE

RICHMOND, BC  V6Y 1P3

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

10/24/2019

4830186

Rmd Seniors Directory 2019-20
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
SRDI

Full Process
Section:

Issue Date :

4.0000 Col. x 33 Agate Lines

Richmond News Vertical

Job #: R0011745562

Ad Space 363.50 363.500.00

381.68AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

363.50

18.18

381.68

  

 
 

  
 

  

           

  

 

  

 

     

 

P.S.T. : 0.00

    

  

    

 



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00029962

10/31/2019

1

LMP Publication Limited
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vancouver, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

TERESA WAT MLA RICHMOND CENTRE

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

On Receipt

Billed to :

TERESA WAT MLA RICHMOND CENTRE

#300-8120 GRANVILLE AVENUE

RICHMOND, BC  V6Y 1P3

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

10/31/2019

4808243

GATEWAY THEATRE PROGRAM 
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROS

Black & WhiteGSX0071130
Section:

Issue Date :

BANNER,  

Richmond News - WEB

Job #: R0011736668

Ad Space 106.25 106.250.00

111.56AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

106.25

5.31

111.56

  

 
 

  
 

  

           

  

 

  

 

     

 

P.S.T. : 0.00

    

  

    

 





RfEClE�VfED 

OCT 3 1 2019 

INV O I C.E ---------------

General Office: 
Tel: (604) 231-8998 
Fax: (604) 231-9881 

Advertising: 
Tel: (604) 231-8992 
Fax: (604) 231-9882 

Accounting: 
Tel: (604) 231-8998 
Fax: (604) 231-9883 

MING PAO DAILY NEWS 

TO RICHMOND -STEVESTON 
CONSTITUENCY OFFICE 
#115-4011 BAYVIEW ST. 
HMD. BC 
Ct::iN(��Dr1 

INVOICE NO, 
OUR ORDEH NO. 
OUR REF o NO. 
CUSTOMEJ=� CODE 
D��TE October 15, ;:�QH 9 

ATTN. 
TEL � (604) 241-8452

FAX : (EIZ!t:r) 
YOUF� P, 0. ND. 

INSERTION 

DATE DESCRIPTION 

TEliMS 
TEj'.:lRSHEET 
SJ'.=.)LESPE:liSON 
C3ST f�EG. NO. 
Par..;ie 1 

ITEM CODE/ 

l 

CL 

VXH UNIT PRICE 

Oct 15, 19 JOHN YAP / TERESA WAT SUPA2f:i 
lX 1 MING PAO 26TH ANNIVERSARY SUP 

HAL.F PAGE·-·Li-C 

plus 
plus 

PST on !� 0. (?.!(� 
GST on ·t, i1,1Z11Z1. IZIIZJ 

** Pay immediately upon receipt of invoice ** 

Split among 2 

MLAs; CO paid $210 

Sub·-Total 

(�7. (i)IZ! ,Y. PST 

Balance 

AMOUNT 

i.}00. IZiiZl 
0. IZilZi

c'.IZI. 0�.'.1 

*Please return the yellow page with your payment. (US Client� CS1=USS0.7659)

White - Customer copy 
Yellow - Accounting 
Pink - Department copy 

ACl0 

MING PAO NEWSPAPERS (CANADA) LTD. 
Member of Media Chinese Group 

Main Office: 5368 Parkwood Place, Richmond, BC, Y6V 2Nl 





 Richmond Community Band Society c/o   Richmond BC  
Reg. Business Charity No.       

INVOICE 

November 19, 2019 

Richmond MLA’s 
John Yap, Linda Reid, Teresa Wat & Jas Johal 
#115 – 4011 Bayview Street 
Richmond, BC    V7E 0A4 

Advertising in our 34th Annual Christmas Concert Program 
November 22, 2019 

Full Page Ad     $ 100.00 

Thank you for your support 

Split among 4 MLAs;
CO paid $25







INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

11/12/2019

1

LMP Publication Limited
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vancouver, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

JAS JOHAL MLA

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

1 On Receipt

Billed to :

JAS JOHAL MLA

New Westminster, BC  

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

11/07/2019

4831690

Remembrance Day 6x14
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
REM

Full Process
Section:

A33Page:

Issue Date :

V-FULL,  6.0000 Col. x 14.0000 Inches

Richmond News

Job #: R0011746133

Process Colour 191.23 191.230.00

Frequency Discount -346.94 -346.940.00

Ad Space 1912.27 1,912.270.00

1,844.38AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :

ADJUSTMENT :

0.00

0.00

SUB TOTAL :

H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

1,756.56

87.82

1,844.38

  

 
 

  
 

  

         

  

 

  

 

     

 

P.S.T. : 0.00

  

    

     

Shared among MLAs Johal, Reid, Wat and Yap. 
CO paid $461.09



INVOICE
Invoice No. :

Date :

Page :

RICD00030218

11/30/2019

1

LMP Publication Limited
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vancouver, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Advertiser :

TERESA WAT MLA RICHMOND CENTRE

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

On Receipt

Billed to :

TERESA WAT MLA RICHMOND CENTRE

#300-8120 GRANVILLE AVENUE

RICHMOND, BC  V6Y 1P3

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

11/30/2019

4808244

GATEWAY THEATRE PROGRAM 
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :

Ad Size :
P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROS

Black & WhiteGSX0071134
Section:

Issue Date :

BANNER,  

Richmond News - WEB

Job #: R0011736668

Ad Space 106.25 106.250.00

11/30/2019

4849095

RICHMOND SENIORS DIRECTORY 
Publication :
Title :

Ad # :
Ad Size :

P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:

ROS

Black & WhiteGSX0072769

Section:

Issue Date :

BANNER,  

Richmond News - WEB

Job #: R0011754683

Ad Space 115.00 115.000.00

11/28/2019

4869935

Holiday Open House

Publication :

Title :

Ad # :
Ad Size :

P.O. # :

Color :Reference #:
ROP

Full Process
Section:

A9Page:

Issue Date :

1/5-V,  3.0000 Col. x 5.2500 Inches

Richmond News

Job #: R0011764628

Process Colour 48.57 48.570.00

Frequency Discount -151.74 -151.740.00

Ad Space 485.65 485.650.00



INVOICE
Invoice No. : RICD00030218

Date : 11/30/2019

Page : 2

LMP Publication Limited
3355 Grandview Hwy
Vancouver, BC V5M 1Z5
PH: 604 630-3540 
EM: LMPAR@VAN.NET

Billed to :

Advertiser :

TERESA WAT MLA RICHMOND CENTRE

Client No. Tearsheets Salesrep Terms of Payment

On Receipt

TERESA WAT MLA RICHMOND CENTRE

#300-8120 GRANVILLE AVENUE

RICHMOND, BC  V6Y 1P3

Description Rate Gross Discount Net

633.91AMOUNT DUE :

PAYMENT :
ADJUSTMENT :

0.00
0.00

SUB TOTAL :
H.S.T./G.S.T. :

INVOICE TOTAL :

603.73
30.18

633.91

  

 

 

  

 

  

           

  

 

  

 

H S T /G S T  R i t ti  N  84515 3105 RT0001

 

P.S.T. : 0.00

    

  

    

 












































